
Bellinzago 30 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Training - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 13 PLANDO E. 12:51.975
Tempo gara

1 1:47.536 + 00.740 15:39:42.915  43,520

2 2:00.863 + 14.067 15:41:43.778  38,722

3 1:46.796 --------- 15:43:30.574  43,822

4 1:47.821 + 01.025 15:45:18.395  43,405

5 1:49.068 + 02.272 15:47:07.463  42,909

6 1:48.995 + 02.199 15:48:56.458  42,938

7 1:48.289 + 01.493 15:50:44.747  43,218

 Po. 2 - # 975 BONSIGNORIO D. + 01.780
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.597 + 01.308 15:39:44.033  43,095

2 1:50.923 + 03.634 15:41:34.956  42,191

3 1:48.460 + 01.171 15:43:23.416  43,150

4 1:47.289 --------- 15:45:10.705  43,621

5 1:49.719 + 02.430 15:47:00.424  42,654

6 1:57.107 + 09.818 15:48:57.531  39,963

7 1:48.996 + 01.707 15:50:46.527  42,937

 Po. 3 - # 17 REITANO L. + 41.076
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.481 + 02.421 15:39:51.129  40,526

2 1:55.252 + 02.192 15:41:46.381  40,607

3 1:53.060 --------- 15:43:39.441  41,394

4 1:54.672 + 01.612 15:45:34.113  40,812

5 1:55.385 + 02.325 15:47:29.498  40,560

6 1:55.808 + 02.748 15:49:25.306  40,412

7 2:00.517 + 07.457 15:51:25.823  38,833

 Po. 4 - # 218 COSTA F. + 53.228
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.357 --------- 15:39:49.935  40,924

2 1:56.022 + 01.665 15:41:45.957  40,337

3 1:58.176 + 03.819 15:43:44.133  39,602

4 1:59.485 + 05.128 15:45:43.618  39,168

5 1:58.190 + 03.833 15:47:41.808  39,597

6 1:57.863 + 03.506 15:49:39.671  39,707

7 1:58.304 + 03.947 15:51:37.975  39,559

 Po. 5 - # 125 NOCILLA A. + 58.113
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.908 + 01.357 15:39:54.711  39,358

2 1:57.605 + 00.054 15:41:52.316  39,794

3 1:58.802 + 01.251 15:43:51.118  39,393

4 1:58.567 + 01.016 15:45:49.685  39,471

5 1:57.870 + 00.319 15:47:47.555  39,705

6 1:57.754 + 00.203 15:49:45.309  39,744

7 1:57.551 --------- 15:51:42.860  39,813

 Po. 6 - # 77 FORNELLI G. + 2:19.825
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.239 + 00.379 15:39:56.627  38,601

2 2:00.860 --------- 15:41:57.487  38,722

3 2:22.125 + 21.265 15:44:19.612  32,929

4 2:05.777 + 04.917 15:46:25.389  37,209

5 2:07.556 + 06.696 15:48:32.945  36,690

6 2:07.702 + 06.842 15:50:40.647  36,648

7 2:23.925 + 23.065 15:53:04.572  32,517

Fastest lap: 1:46.796 
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